
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
LAW AND JUSTICE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:799
ANSWERED ON:04.08.2011
RIGHT TO JUSTICE
Meghe Shri Datta Raghobaji

Will the Minister of LAW AND JUSTICE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to bring any law like Right to Justice in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government has stipulated any time-frame for the same; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF LAW AND JUSTICE (SHRI SALMAN KHURSHID)

(a) Mo, Madam.

(b)to (d) Do not arise.
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